Ersatzteile zu dem Wagen

42264



Kupplungssatz

Puffer

Schraube

Drehgestell 0. Haken
Drehgestell m. Haken
Kupplung
Metall-Scheibenradsatz
Heizschlauche

Gebr. Mérklin & Cie. GmbH
Stuttgarter Strale 55 - 57
73033 Gdppingen
Germany

www.lgb.de

E130 547
E135 088
E124014
E129 683
E129 685
E171327

67419
E129 745
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